Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88M-UE40030V-S1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88m-ue40030v-s1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current 2.6 A
Product Type Motor
Signal Type 200
Relay Specifications 200 VAC
Voltage 200 V
Power 400 W
Component Specifications ue40030v
Torque 1.27 N.M
Speed (RPM) 3000 RPM
Signal Level 200 V
Description
A motor with a voltage of 200V, current of 2.6A, and power of 400W, featuring a torque of
1.27 Nm and a speed of 3000 RPM, ideal for applications requiring precise control.